MODEL
NUMBER
PLATFORM SIZE
(W x L)
LOWERED
HEIGHT
RAISED
HEIGHT

HEIGHT
CAPACITY
(POUNDS) OPERATION
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
POS-3636 36" x 36" 3" 19" 500 HAND CRANK 193
POS-3648 36" x 48" 3" 19" 500 HAND CRANK 220
POS-3672 36" x 72" 3" 19" 500 HAND CRANK 283
ELECTRIC/HYDRAULIC OPERATION, model POS-EH
MODEL
NUMBER WIDTH LENGTH HEIGHT
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
P-2436-2.625 24" 36" 2-5/8" 250 13
P-2436-5.250 24" 36" 5-1/4" 250 26
P-2436-7.875 24" 36" 7-1/8" 250 38
P-2466-2.625 24" 66" 2-5/8" 250 24
P-2466-5.250 24" 66" 5-1/4" 250 48
P-2466-7.875 24" 66" 7-1/8" 250 70
STACK KIT, model VRS-4000
CONNECTOR KIT, model VRC-3000
MODEL
NUMBER DESCRIPTION